
Name Zeit MissProcBon Total Zeit MissProcBon Total Zeit MissProcBon Total Zeit MissProcBon Total Result

Weissensteiner, Werner 21,07 1 0 0 26,07 14,64 0 0 0 14,64 28,27 0 0 1 18,27 20,30 0 0 0 20,30 79,28

Ramharter, Günter 36,20 0 0 0 36,20 23,62 0 0 0 23,62 39,44 0 0 1 29,44 31,57 0 0 0 31,57 120,83

Weissensteiner, Patrik 37,02 0 0 0 37,02 20,02 1 0 0 25,02 32,30 3 0 1 37,30 21,97 1 0 0 26,97 126,31

Schreib, Manuel 43,17 0 0 0 43,17 26,95 0 0 0 26,95 51,54 0 0 1 41,54 38,04 0 0 0 38,04 149,70

Leherbauer, Gerald 46,16 0 0 0 46,16 25,71 0 0 0 25,71 43,34 0 0 1 33,34 34,37 3 0 0 49,37 154,58

Brunnsteiner, Christian 51,83 1 0 0 56,83 30,59 0 0 0 30,59 45,93 0 0 1 35,93 36,78 1 0 0 41,78 165,13

Haider, Jürgen 84,19 2 1 0 104,19 36,48 0 0 0 36,48 79,40 1 0 0 84,40 54,17 2 0 0 64,17 289,24

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

Rösen, Andreas 38,28 1 0 0 43,28 25,55 2 0 0 35,55 42,71 0 0 1 32,71 33,61 3 0 0 48,61 160,15

Schachner, Kurt 52,18 3 0 0 67,18 25,37 0 0 0 25,37 67,92 1 0 1 62,92 34,55 1 0 0 39,55 195,02

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

Weissensteiner, Dagmar 45,47 0 0 0 45,47 35,09 0 0 0 35,09 53,73 0 0 1 43,73 48,64 1 0 0 53,64 177,93

Ramharter, Doris 57,83 2 0 0 67,83 36,60 0 0 0 36,60 53,99 0 0 1 43,99 46,48 1 0 0 51,48 199,90

Plank, Simone 54,13 0 0 0 54,13 33,97 0 0 0 33,97 69,64 1 0 1 64,64 51,36 0 0 0 51,36 204,10

Weissensteiner, Larissa 53,52 1 0 0 58,52 44,30 1 0 0 49,30 64,05 4 0 1 74,05 51,51 4 0 0 71,51 253,38

Rösen, Elke 73,90 0 0 0 73,90 84,09 1 0 0 89,09 69,78 3 0 1 74,78 68,39 1 0 0 73,39 311,16

Tauer, Manuela 93,10 3 0 0 108,10 73,18 1 0 0 78,18 109,88 1 0 1 104,88 87,27 1 0 0 92,27 383,43

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
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NAME MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 TOTAL

Weissensteiner, Werner 79,28 0,00 0,00 79,28

Ramharter, Günter 120,83 0,00 0,00 120,83

Weissensteiner, Patrik 126,31 0,00 0,00 126,31

Schreib, Manuel 149,70 0,00 0,00 149,70

Leherbauer, Gerald 154,58 0,00 0,00 154,58

Brunnsteiner, Christian 165,13 0,00 0,00 165,13

Haider, Jürgen 289,24 0,00 0,00 289,24

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Rösen, Andreas 160,15 0,00 0,00 160,15

Schachner, Kurt 195,02 0,00 0,00 195,02

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Weissensteiner, Dagmar 177,93 0,00 0,00 177,93

Ramharter, Doris 199,90 0,00 0,00 199,90

Plank, Simone 204,10 0,00 0,00 204,10

Weissensteiner, Larissa 253,38 0,00 0,00 253,38

Rösen, Elke 311,16 0,00 0,00 311,16

Tauer, Manuela 383,43 0,00 0,00 383,43

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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